Chair of trustees - NUAST

Name Appointed by From To

Jason Phoenix Appointed by Trustees 01/04/2024 01/04/2028

Vice Chair

Claire Stewart Appointed by GB/Board 21/03/2024 21/03/2028
Trustees

Name Appointed by From To
Christopher Daniel Nominated and appointed by parents 13/03/2023 13/03/2027
Chris Musson Nominated and appointed by Staff 25/07/2025 25/07/2029
Neelma Safdar Nominated and appointed by parents 13/03/2023 13/03/2027

Benjamin Parry Appointed by GB/Board 20/06/2022 20/06/2026



Peter Milligan

Tao Yang

Elaine Roberts

Lucy Milner

Edward Englefield

Emily Ingram

Appointed by GB/Board

Appointed by GB/Board

Appointed by GB/Board

Appointed by GB/Board

Appointed by GB/Board

Appointed by GB/Board

23/02/2024

18/04/2024

27/03/2024

05/06/2024

08/06/2024

26/06/2025

23/02/2028

10/04/2028

27/03/2028

05/06/2028

08/06/2028

26/06/2029



Historic (left within last 12 months)

Name Appointed by From To
Jon Westley Appointed by GB/board 01/01/2017 01/01/2025
Joseph Botham Appointed by GB/Board 12/06/2023 19/07/2025

Philippa Barr Nominated by Staff, appointed by Board 25/10/2022 25/07/2025



