

Chair of trustees - NUAST

Name	Appointed by	From	То
Jason Phoenix	Appointed by Trustees	01/04/2024	01/04/2028
\ <i>'</i> '.			
Vice Chair			
Claire Stewart	Appointed by GB/Board	21/03/2024	21/03/2028

Trustees

Name	Appointed by	From	То
Christopher Daniel	Nominated and appointed by parents	13/03/2023	13/03/2027
Chris Musson	Nominated and appointed by Staff	25/07/2025	25/07/2029
Neelma Safdar	Nominated and appointed by parents	13/03/2023	13/03/2027
Benjamin Parry	Appointed by GB/Board	20/06/2022	20/06/2026



Peter Milligan	Appointed by GB/Board	23/02/2024	23/02/2028
Tao Yang	Appointed by GB/Board	18/04/2024	10/04/2028
Elaine Roberts	Appointed by GB/Board	27/03/2024	27/03/2028
Lucy Milner	Appointed by GB/Board	05/06/2024	05/06/2028
Edward Englefield	Appointed by GB/Board	08/06/2024	08/06/2028
Emily Ingram	Appointed by GB/Board	26/06/2025	26/06/2029



Historic (left within last 12 months)

<u>Name</u>	Appointed by	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>
Jon Westley	Appointed by GB/board	01/01/2017	01/01/2025
Joseph Botham	Appointed by GB/Board	12/06/2023	19/07/2025
Philippa Barr	Nominated by Staff, appointed by Board	25/10/2022	25/07/2025